
Pos 

1 
2 
3 

4 
5 
6 
7 

8 
9 

10 
11 

12 
13 
14 

15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 

19 
35 
61 

17 
8 

181 
26 

83 
28 
18 

294 

31 
113 
82 

25 
64 
2 

34 

Name 

Noel Sundberg 
Malte Masth 
Alexia Danielsson 

Vendela Kördel 
Alfred Löfquist-Fridh 
Lovis Kaewsit 
Felix Fredriksson 

Leo Lembäck 
Vira Callenberg 
Alex Postman Calson 
Erik Axberg 

Thindra Ramberg 
Alvina Åkerberg 
Bonnie Kaewsit 

Elias Hahne 
Leo Hellgren (D) 
Gustav Fredriksson (D) 
Lucas Granat (D) 

Best Tm 

44.012 
44.287 
44.312 

44.482 
44.592 
44.619 
44.661 

44.783 
44.823 
45.045 
45.432 

45.571 
45.682 
46.237 

46.887 
1:46.534 
1:46.787 

Diff 

0.275 
0.300 

0.470 
0.580 
0.607 
0.649 

0.771 
0.811 
1.033 
1.420 

1.559 
1.670 
2.225 

2.875 
1:02.522 
1:02.775 

Best Speed 

66,664 
66,250 
66,212 

65,959 
65,797 
65,757 
65,695 

65,516 
65,457 
65,135 
64,580 

64,383 
64,227 
63,456 

62,576 
27,541 
27,475 

- 

In Lap 

6 
9 
7 

8 
7 

10 
10 

9 
10 
9 
7 

8 
7 
7 

8 
8 
9 
0 

Anmälare 

KH Racing Team 
Tecno Sweden 
Tecno Sweden 

East Coast Racing 

Sundberg Racing 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2021-09-19 09:45:55 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Stig Ekström 

Race Director: Oskar Altzar 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mellansvenska Kart Racingserien 

MKR 8 söndag, Järfälla MK 

Mini 

Tidskörning, gr 1 

Qualifying started at 9:24:16 

Järfälla 0,815 km 

2021-09-19 10:24 


